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Sub : Environmental Studies and Disaster Management (28 CP 204)

Instructions: 1) All questions are compulsory 2) All Questions carry equal marks.

Q.1  Answer any one of the following.

1
2)

Explain the Physical and social environment with suitable example

Describe the sources and causes of pollution

Q.2  Write in brief. (Any Two)

1)
2)

3)

Explain the types of pollution
Describe the environmental movements in India

Write the impact of population growth on environment

Q.3  Write short notes. (Any Four)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Ecosystem

Garbage management
Population growth
Disaster management
Watershed management
Communal environment
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